Life Members as at May 2025

Awarded Honorary membership

Eve Emsley (deceased)

Life membership awards started 2012

Faith Williamson (deceased)
Judy Campbell (deceased
Merle Baird (deceased
Barry Davis (

Brian Say (

Val Gardiner

Jean Morris

Elly Maas

Paul Bieleski

deceased

)
)
)
)

deceased

Liz Chinnery-Jack-Bowyer

Carryll Brooker

Harry Naylor (deceased)
Kay Hunter

Lindsay Hunter (deceased)
Judy Heiner (deceased)
Bill Brett

Nan Turner

David Turner
Paul Lunberg
Allison Robertson
Anne White

22/2/2001

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2014
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024



Gordon Suddaby 2024
Trevor Lewis 2025
David Wright 2025



