

Life Members as at May 2025

Awarded Honorary membership

Anne White

<u>membersnip</u>	
(deceased)	22/2/2001
(deceased)	2012
	2012
	2012
	2014
	2014
k-Bowyer	2015
	2016
(deceased)	2016
	2017
(deceased)	2017
(deceased)	2023
	2023
	2023
	2023
	2023
ľ	2023
	(deceased) (deceased) (deceased) (deceased) (deceased) (deceased) (deceased) (deceased) (deceased) (deceased) (deceased)

2024

Gordon Suddaby	2024
Trevor Lewis	2025
David Wright	2025